

Civ DJ 668/20

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN

31.08.2021

File received by way of transferred. It be checked and registered.

Present: None

Put up for appearance of parties on **23.12.2021**.

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi: 31.08.2021