

Civ DJ 668/20

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN

18.04.2022.

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar , Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Mahender Singh , Ld. Counsel for defendant.
Reply to application U/o 12 Rule 6 CPC filed.
Arguments heard.
Put up for orders on **10.05.2022 at 4.00 pm.**

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi:18.04.2022