

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN

10.05.2022.

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, Ld. Proxy Counsel for Sh. Manish Tanwar, Ld.
Counsel for plaintiff.

Sh. Mahender Singh, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is fixed for orders on application under Order 12 Rule 6 CPC

It is stated that the connected matter is listed before the Hon'ble Court
of Sh.Umed Singh, Ld. ADJ.

Put up **at 4:00 PM.**

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi:10.05.2022

At 4:00 PM.

Present : None.

One regular stenographer is on leave today and no substitute
stenographer has been provided.

Hence, no time left due to miscellaneous work.

Put up for clarification on **04.07.2022.**

(Pawan Singh Rajawat)
ADJ-08/West
THC: Delhi:10.05.2022