

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN

Mar 22, 2023

Present: Mr. Manish Tanwar, ld. counsel for the plaintiff
Ld. counsel for defendant

Arguments on the application u/o. 12 rule 6 CPC heard.

Put up for clarifications if any or in alternative for orders on
25.04.2023.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST /Mar 22, 2023