

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN

25.04.2023

Present: Sh. Deepak Sharma, ld. Proxy counsel for Sh. Manish Tanwar, ld.
Counsel for the plaintiff.

Sh. Mahinder Singh, ld. Counsel for defendant.

Some more time is required to go through the record.

Put up on 18.05.2023 for clarification, if any or in the alternative
for order.

(Ajay Gulati-I)
ADJ-02, WEST
25.04.2023