

SH SAGAR TANWAR AND ORS Vs. SMT SUMAN SANGWAN
05.04.2024

Present: Sh. Manish Tanwar, Ld counsel for the plaintiff.

It is submitted by Ld counsel for the plaintiff that the proceedings of present matter has been stayed by Hon'ble High court of Delhi and the next date of hearing before Hon'ble High court of Delhi is 11.09.2024.

Put up for awaiting further directions/order from the Hon'ble High Court of Delhi on **19.09.2024**.

(SHIV KUMAR)
ADJ-02, West Distt.Tis Hazari Courts
Delhi: 05.04.2024